
  
 

LTA National League Fixtures – Winter Season 2023  
 

(Fixtures shown are correct as of 29th September 2023 
 

 

    Result 

 Sun 24 Sep 10:00 AM Bracknell 12U Boys v 12U Boys  

 
Sun 8 Oct 

10:00 AM Latika 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

10:00 AM Crowthorne 18U Girls v 18U Girls  

 
Sat 4 Nov 

10:00 AM 14U Boys v Twyford 14U Boys  

12:30 PM 18U Boys v Twyford 18U Boys  

 Sun 19 Nov 10:00 AM 12U Boys v Latika 12U Boys  

 Sat 2 Dec 10:00 AM 18U Girls v Bradfield 18U Girls  

 
Sun 3 Dec 

10:00 AM Wargrave 14U Boys v 14U Boys  

10:00 AM Peppard 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

 Sun 10 Dec 10:00 AM Wargrave 12U Boys v 12U Boys  

 Sun 21 Jan 10:00 AM Twyford 12U Boys v 12U Boys  

 Sat 27 Jan 10:00 AM 14U Boys v Slough 14U Boys  

 
Sun 28 Jan 

10:00 AM Slough 18U Boys v 18U Boys  

10:00 AM Maidenhead 18U Girls v 18U Girls  

 Sun 25 Feb 10:00 AM 12U Boys v Slough 12U Boys  

 
Sat 2 Mar 

10:00 AM 18U Boys v Crowthorne 18U B Boys  

12:30 PM 18U Girls v Windsor 18U Girls  

 

 To Be Scheduled Latika 9UB Mixed v 9U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled Slough 8U Mixed v 8U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled 8U Mixed v Latika 8U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled Bradfield 8UB Mixed v 8U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled 9U Mixed v Slough 9U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled Bradfield 9UB Mixed v 9U Mixed  

 To Be Scheduled 9U Mixed v Shinfield 9U Mixed  

 

 

LTA NATIONAL LEAGUE 
BERKSHIRE 

  

   
   
8U Mixed – Div 1 Group B 
9U Mixed – Div 1 Group B 

  

12U Boys – Div 2 Group A   
14U Boys – Div 2 Group A   
18U Boys – Div 2 
18U Girls – Div 2 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


